Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mario Coman - (1119914) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.28
57.37
57.41
57.50
57.78
58.18
58.54
58.69
58.72
58.74
58.80
59.23
59.96

1:02.12
1:02.25
1:03.38
1:03.75
1:05.68
1:06.03
1:07.43

1:09.21
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Date

06/04/19
12/02/17
29/11/15
18/09/16
22/11/15
20/09/15
14/02/16
01/02/15
16/11/14
19/10/14
14/02/16
22/11/14
18/05/14
02/03/14
21/09/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
02/02/14
22/09/13
13/07/13
13/04/13

Date

06/04/19
12/02/17

Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Newcastle & Leek Club Championships

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships 2015
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA County Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

The Three Counties Invitation Gala

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships
Wolverhampton Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Venue

Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford

Wigan

Newcastle under Lyme

Wigan

Newcastle under Lyme

Stafford
Stafford
Wigan
Sheffield
Stafford
Huyton
Gloucester
Stafford
Newcastle
Macclesfield
Wigan

Stoke on Trent
Newcastle
Wolverhampton

Stoke on Trent

Venue

Stoke-on-Trent

Stafford
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57.50
58.54
58.80
57.41
57.78
58.18
58.69
59.23
58.72
58.74
1:02.25
59.96
1:02.12
1:05.68
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1:09.21
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14/02/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
20/09/15
01/02/15
22/11/14
16/11/14
19/10/14
21/09/14
18/05/14
02/03/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
13/04/13

Newcastle & Leek Club Championships
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships 2015

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships
The Three Counties Invitation Gala
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships
Wolverhampton Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
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